Schiilerzahlen in den Grundfachern

Landesverband

Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Thiringen

Bundesrepublik insgesamt

Musikalische Angebote

fiir Kinder unter 4 Jahren

Schiiler

17.308

8.644

1.328

1.227

60

324

5217

611

7.789

13.205

3.942

145

2.389

670

1.798

849

65.506

%

1649
12,74

804

982
1036
1002
17,73
1234
14,71
1044
2201

4,06
1192
1309
2335

15,05

13,66

Musikalische

Friiherziehung

Schiiler

43.241

35.424

11.109

9.753

475

25118

18.414

3.903

22.998

38.255

9.709

1.646

12.444

4.061

5.014

4.452

223.217
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%

41,19
52,20
67,25
7802
82,04
71,73
62,59
7885
4344
3023
54,22
46,11
62,09
7932
6512

7894

46,55

Musikalische

Grundausbildung

Schiiler

15.565

13.168

2578

864

0

536

4,632

266

5.375

53.172

794

832

1.769

189

515

265

100.520

%

14,83
19,40
1561
691
000
16,58
15,75
537
1015
42,02
4,43
2331
883
369
669

4,70

20,96

Singklassen

Schiiler %
3.518 335
7.573 11,16
520 3,15
355 284
0 0,00
39 1.21
473 161
120 242
549 1.04
11.463 9,06
253 141
543 1521
3.149 15,71
0 0,00
105 136
21 037
28,681 598

Elementares

Musizieren mit Senioren

Schiiler

883

605

98

79

152

42

351

386

190

32

59

27

2.920

%

084
089
0,59
063
0,00
0,00
052
0,85
066
031
1,06
0,20
0,04
063
0,77

048

061

Weitere Angebote
Schiiler %
24.473 2331
2.450 361
885 5,36
223 178
4o 7,60
15 046
530 1.80
8 0,16
15.881 30,00
10.061 7,95
3.019 16.86
397 1112
282 141
168 328
209 2,71
26 0,46
58.671 12,24

Summe

104.988

67.864

16.518

12.501

579

3.233

29.418

4.950

52.943

126.542

17.907

3.570

20.042

5.120

7.700

5.640

479.515





